
Skipper Crew Sail # Class ElapseYacht Club
Dennis Ziemba John Casey 120 N20FCSW 5:11:20 SHBCC

Scott Rathburn* n/a Scott F16S 5:30:06 SHBCC

Bill Raska* n/a 356 F16S 5:41:58 SHBCC

Vincent Schmitt Alex Liu 117 NF16 5:51:27 SHBCC

Michael Love n/a 6737 H17 5:57:21 Fleet 416

Bernard Normand Mathilde Normand 244 N5.8 5:58:41 none

Wolfgang Kornwebel n/a 6710 H17 5:59:21 SHBCC

Mario Dubeux Dalton Honda 111825 H16 6:00:37 none

Rory O'Connor N/A 217 NF17 6:15:19 SHBCC

Peter Shearer N/A 127 NF17 6:22:20 SHBCC

Seth Herzon Alison Sweeney 526 F16 6:31:02 SHBCC

John Sullivan Joe v, Gary, Don P 27 F27 6:48:48 SHBCC

Thomas Field Michele Field 93 N5.8 7:24:00 Mayfield YC

David Lewandowski 287 P19 DNS none

Frank Stagliano 539 H20 DNS Fleet 944

Robert Parangi Andrew Kelly 91967 H16 DNS SHBCC

*RDG

2017 Statue Race‐Elapsed Results



Skipper Crew Sail # Class Wt M1 base handicap mod adj handicap ElapsedCorrect
Mario Dubeux Dalton Honda 111825 H16 325 H1 1.193 1.007 1.201351 6:00:37 5:02:17

Michael Love n/a 6737 H17 166 1.175 0 1.175 5:57:21 5:04:08

Wolfgang Kornwebel n/a 6710 H17 180 H1 1.175 1.007 1.183225 5:59:21 5:05:50

Scott Rathburn* n/a Scott F16S 225 1.041 0 1.041 5:30:06 5:17:06

Bill Raska* n/a 356 F16S 179 1.041 0 1.041 5:41:58 5:28:30

Bernard Normand Mathilde Normand 244 N5.8 333 1.064 0 1.064 5:58:41 5:37:07

Vincent Schmitt Alex Liu 117 NF16 305 1.038 0 1.038 5:51:27 5:38:35

Rory O'Connor N/A 217 NF17 180 H2 1.071 1.013 1.084923 6:15:19 5:50:26

Peter Shearer N/A 127 NF17 175 H2 1.071 1.013 1.084923 6:22:20 5:56:59

John Sullivan Joe v, Gary, Don P 27 F27 1.129 0 1.129 6:48:48 6:02:05

Dennis Ziemba John Casey 120 N20FCSW 0.858 0 0.858 5:11:20 6:02:52

Seth Herzon Alison Sweeney 526 F16 340 1.028 0 1.028 6:31:02 6:20:23

Thomas Field Michele Field 93 N5.8 340 H1 1.015 1.007 1.022105 7:24:00 7:17:26

David Lewandowski 287 P19 1.064 0 1.064 DNS DNS

Frank Stagliano 539 H20 1.019 0 1.019 DNS DNS

Robert Parangi Andrew Kelly 91967 H16 1.193 0 1.193 DNS DNS

*RDG

2017 Statue Race‐Corrected Results



Skipper Sail # Class Wt M1 base handicap mod adj handicap ElapseCorrecYacht Club
Michael Love 6737 H17 166 1.175 0 1.175 5:57:21 5:04:08 Fleet 416

Wolfgang Kornwebel 6710 H17 180 H1 1.175 1.007 1.183225 5:59:21 5:05:50 SHBCC

Scott Rathburn* Scott F16S 225 1.041 0 1.041 5:30:06 5:17:06 SHBCC

Bill Raska* 356 F16S 179 1.041 0 1.041 5:41:58 5:28:30 SHBCC

Rory O'Connor 217 NF17 180 H2 1.071 1.013 1.084923 6:15:19 5:50:26 SHBCC

Peter Shearer 127 NF17 175 H2 1.071 1.013 1.084923 6:22:20 5:56:59 SHBCC

*RDG

2017 Statue Race‐Singlehanded Results



Skipper Crew Sail # Class Wt M1 base handicap mod adj handicap Elapsed Corrected Yacht Club
Matt Guttman Leah Guttman 80466 H16 310 1.193 0 1.193 5:11:20 4:20:58 SHBCC

Christopher Dutton Kacey Dutton 107939 H16 334 H1 1.193 1.007 1.201351 5:25:16 4:32:39 none

Jenna Potts Jeremy Spiewak 84552 H16 334 H1 1.193 1.007 1.201351 5:28:09 4:35:04 Fleet 448

Aaron Carley Roy Carley 74909 H16 382 H3 1.193 1.02 1.21686 5:30:00 4:36:37 SHBCC

Ruslan Solovyev Victoria Smirnov 11 HGET 1.242 0 1.242 6:45:36 5:26:34 SHBCC

Tom Helstern Ori Ben Zvi 68408 H16 355 H1 1.193 1.007 1.201351 6:38:16 5:33:50 SHBCC

Drew Dougherty Andrew Dougherty 52843 h16 1.193 0 1.193 6:43:15 5:38:01 SHBCC

Andrey Bezmelnitsyn Veniamin Katukhov 6541 H18 430 H3 1.091 1.02 1.11282 6:09:53 5:39:02 none

2017 Statue Race‐Little Miss Liberty Results



Skipper Crew Sail # Class Wt M1 base handicap mod adj handicap ElapseCorrecYacht Club
Wolfgang Kornwebel n/a 6710 H17 180 H1 1.175 1.007 1.183225 5:59:21 5:05:50 SHBCC

Scott Rathburn* n/a Scott F16S 225 1.041 0 1.041 5:30:06 5:17:06 SHBCC

Bill Raska* n/a 356 F16S 179 1.041 0 1.041 5:41:58 5:28:30 SHBCC

Vincent Schmitt Alex Liu 117 NF16 305 1.038 0 1.038 5:51:27 5:38:35 SHBCC

Rory O'Connor N/A 217 NF17 180 H2 1.071 1.013 1.084923 6:15:19 5:50:26 SHBCC

Peter Shearer N/A 127 NF17 175 H2 1.071 1.013 1.084923 6:22:20 5:56:59 SHBCC

John Sullivan Joe v, Gary, Don P 27 F27 1.129 0 1.129 6:48:48 6:02:05 SHBCC

Dennis Ziemba John Casey 120 N20FCSW 0.858 0 0.858 5:11:20 6:02:52 SHBCC

Seth Herzon Alison Sweeney 526 F16 340 1.028 0 1.028 6:31:02 6:20:23 SHBCC

Matt Guttman Leah Guttman 80466 H16 310 1.193 0 1.193 DNF DNF SHBCC

Aaron Carley Roy Carley 74909 H16 382 H3 1.193 1.02 1.21686 DNF DNF SHBCC

Ruslan Solovyev Victoria Smirnov 11 HGET 1.242 0 1.242 DNF DNF SHBCC

Tom Helstern Ori Ben Zvi 68408 H16 355 H1 1.193 1.007 1.201351 DNF DNF SHBCC

Drew Dougherty Andrew Dougherty 52843 h16 1.193 0 1.193 DNF DNF SHBCC

Robert Parangi Andrew Kelly 91967 H16 1.193 0 1.193 DNS DNS SHBCC

*RDG

2017 Statue Race‐SHBCC Results



Skipper Crew Sail # Class Elapse Yacht Club
Mario Dubeux Dalton Honda 111825 H16 6:00:37 none

Matt Guttman Leah Guttman 80466 H16 DNF SHBCC

Christopher DuttonKacey Dutton 107939 H16 DNF none

Jenna Potts Jeremy Spiewak 84552 H16 DNF Fleet 448

Aaron Carley Roy Carley 74909 H16 DNF SHBCC

Tom Helstern Ori Ben Zvi 68408 H16 DNF SHBCC

Drew Dougherty Andrew Dougherty 52843 h16 DNF SHBCC

Robert Parangi Andrew Kelly 91967 H16 DNS SHBCC

2017 Statue Race‐Largest Class




